PROFESSIONAL CHANNEL
CATALOGUE
BATTERIES p6
LITHIUM BATTERIES p10
ALKALINE BATTERIES p12
MAX PlusTM p14
MAXTM p16
Industrial p18

Electronic
devices
Watch Camera Hearing
aids
Small in size, Big on performance
brand for specialty
in Europe*N°1
Specialty
29
TYPE H
(mm)
D
(mm) V I.E.C DURACELL GOLD
PEAK KODAK RENETA VARTA-PANASONIC
RAYOVAC
CR 1025 2,5 10 3 CR1025 DL1025 - - CR1025 CR1025
CR 1216 1,6 12,5 3 CR1216 DL1216 - - CR1216 CR1216
CR 1220 2 12,5 3 CR1220 DL1220 GPCR1220 - CR1220 CR1220
CR 1616 1,6 16 3 CR1616 DL1616 GPCR1616 - CR1616 CR1616
CR 1620 2 16 3 CR1620 DL1620 - - CR1620 CR1620
CR 1632 3,2 16 3 - - - - - -
CR 2016 1,6 20 3 CR2016 DL2016 GPCR2016 KCR2016 CR2016 CR2016
CR 2025 2,5 20 3 CR2025 DL2025 GPCR2025 KCR2025 CR2025 CR2025
CR 2032 3,2 20 3 CR2032 DL2032 GPCR2032 KCR2032 CR2032 CR2032
CR 2430 3 24,5 3 CR2430 DL2430 - - CR2430 CR2430
CR 2450 5 24,5 3 CR2450 DL2450 - - CR2450N CR2450
Minimum order: 10
 CR1616 x1
EAN: 7638900 411 539
Minimum order: 10

ELECTRONIC DEVICES
Lithium - Premium Alkaline
30 31
223 x1
Minimum order: 6
EAN: 7638900 052 503
2CR5 x1
Minimum order: 6
EAN: 7638900 057 003
CR2 x1
Minimum order: 6
EAN: 7638900 026 429
CR2 x2
EAN: 7638900 169 331
Type H (mm) D (mm) V I.E.C DURACELL MAXELL-VARTA PANASONIC SONY
123 34,5 17 3 CR17345 DL123A CR123 CR123A CR123A
CR2 27 15,6 3 CR15H270 DLCR2 CR2 CR2 CR2
2CR5 45 17x34 6 2CR5 DL245 2CR5M 2CR5M 2CR5
223 36 35x19,5 6 CR-P2 DL223A CRP2P CRP2P CR-P2S
123 x1
Minimum order: 6

Minimum order: 10
7638900 083 095
357/303 x1
Minimum order: 10
7638900 193 114
357/303 x2
Minimum order: 10
7638900 422 962
Mini Blister (batteries 10-pack)
Wide card format
Also exist in Mini Blister
 Multi-drain batteries allow storage optimization:
1 reference instead of 2
Type H (mm) D (mm) V Code EAN I.E.C CITIZEN DURACELL GOLD PEAK JIS MAXELL PANASONIC RAYOVAC RENATA SEIKO SONY TOSHIBA VARTA
315 1,45 7,9 1,55 7 638 900 055 504 SR 67/SR 716 SW 280-56/280-55 D315 GP 315/GP15/G16R - SR716SW SR716SW 3115 315 SR716SW SR716SW SR716SW V 315
317 1,65 7,9 1,55 7 638 900 055 405 SR 62/SR 516 SW 280-58/280-107 D317 GP317/GP17 - SR516SW SR516SW 317 317 SR516SW SR516SW SR516SW V 317
319 2,7 7,9 1,55 7 638 900 055 306 SR 64/SR 527 SW 280-60 D319 GP319 - SR527SW SR527SW 319 319 SR/TR527SW SR527SW SR527SW V 319
321 1,65 5,8 1,55 7 638 900 055 108 SR 65/SR 616 SW 280-73 D321 GP321/GP21 - SR616SW SR616SW 321 321 SR/TR616SW SR616SW SR616SW V 321
329 3,1 5,8 1,55 7 638 900 052 909 SR 731 SW - GP329/D329 GP18 GS18 SR731SW SR731SW 329 329 SR731SW SR731SW SR731SW V 329
335 1,25 7,9 1,55 7 638 900 059 304 SR 512 SW 280-68 - - - SR512SW SP335 335 335 SR512SW SR512SW - V 335
337 1,65 6,8 1,55 7 638 900 063 905 SR 416 SW 280-75 - GP337 - SR416SW SR416SW - 337 - SR416SW - -
341 1,45 4,8 1,55 7 638 900 054 705 SR 714 SW - - - - SR714SW SR714SW 341 341 - SR714SW - V 341
344/350 3,6 6,8 1,55 7 638 900 259 650 SR 42/SR 1136 SW - D344/WS12 - - SR1136SW SR1136SW 344 344 - - H-B V344
346 1,3 7,9 1,55 7 638 900 059 809 SR 712 SW 280-66 - - - SR712SW SR712SW 346 346 SR/TR712SW SR712SW - V 346
357/303 5,35 11,6 1,55 7 638 900 252 989 SR 44/SR 1154 W - D303/357/10L14 GP357/GP57 G13 SR44W SR44W 303/357 357 SR44W SR44W MR44/SR44W V 357
362/361 2,1 7,9 1,55 7 638 900 252 996 SR 58/SR 721 SW 280-29 D361/362/10L180 362/GP32 GS11 SR721SW SR721SW 361/362 362 SR/TR721SW SR721SW SR721SW V 362
364/363 2,15 6,8 1,55 7 638 900 253 009 SR 60/SR 621 SW 280-34 D364 GP364 /GP64 GS1 SR621SW SR621SW 364 364 SR/TR621W SR621SW SR621SW V 364
365 1,65 11,6 1,55 7 638 900 058 109 SR 1116W - - - - SR1116W SR1116W - 365 SR/TR1116W SR1116W SR1116W -
371/370 2,1 9,5 1,55 7 638 900 253 016 SR 69/SR 920SW 280-31 D370/371 GP371/GP71 GS6 SR920SW SR920SW 370/371 371 SR/TR920SW SR920SW SR920SW V 371
373 1,65 9,5 1,55 7 638 900 058 802 SR 68/SR 916 SW 280-45 D373 GP373/GP73 - SR916SW SR916SW 373 373 SR/TR916SW/SR/TR916W SR916S/SR916SW SR916SW V 373
377/376 2,6 6,8 1,55 7 638 900 253 023 SR 66/SR 626 SW 280-39 D377 GP377/GP77 GS4 SR626SW SR626SW 376/377 377 SR626SW SR626SW SR626SW V 377
379 2,15 5,8 1,55 7 638 900 054 903 SR 63/SR 521 SW 280-59 D379 GP379/GP79 - SR521SW SR521SW 379 379 SR/TR521SW SR521SW SR521SW V 379
386/301 4,2 11,6 1,55 7 638 900 253 030 SR 43/SR 1142 W 280-41/280-21 D301/386/10L124 GP386/GP86 G12 SR43W SR43W 301/386 386 SR43W SR43W SR43W V 386
387S 3,6 11,6 1,55 7 638 900 081 275 SR 1136 S - - - - - - 387 - - - HS-B -
390/389 3 11,6 1,55 7 638 900 253 047 SR 54/SR 1130 W 280-15 D389/390/10L122 GP389/GP89 G10 SR1130W SR1130W 389/390 389 SR1130W SR1130W SR1130W V 389
391/381 2,05 11,6 1,55 7 638 900 254 716 SR 55/SR 1120 W 280-30 D381/391/10L130 GP391/GP91 G8 SR1120W SR1120W 381/391 391 SR/TR1120SW SR1120W SR1120W V 391